
&

?

&

&

&

?

?

&

?

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

Vl I

Vl II

Vla

Vc I

Vc II

Pno.

HC

72

Jœ œ JœN Jœ œ JœN

œœb œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ

œ œ ‰ JœN œ œ ‰ JœN

œ œ ‰ JœN œ œ ‰ JœN

œ œ ‰ JœN œ œ ‰ JœN

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

!

œœnb œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ

Jœ œ Jœ Jœ œ Jœ Jœ# œ Jœ

œœb œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ

œ œ ‰ Jœ œ œ ‰ Jœ œ# œ ‰ Jœ

œ œ ‰ Jœ œ œ ‰ Jœ œ# œ ‰ Jœ

œ œ ‰ Jœ œ œ ‰ Jœ œ# œ ‰ Jœ

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

!

œœb œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ

jœ œ Jœb JœN œ Jœ

œœb œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ

œ œ ‰ Jœb œ œ ‰ Jœ

œ œ ‰ Jœb œ œ ‰ Jœ

œ œ ‰ Jœb œ œ ‰ Jœ

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

!

œœb œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ

Jœ œ Jœ Jœ# œ Jœ JœN œ Jœb

œœ# œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ

œ œ ‰ Jœ œ# œ ‰ Jœ œN œ ‰ Jœb

œ œ ‰ Jœ œ# œ ‰ Jœ œN œ ‰ Jœb

œ œ ‰ Jœ œ# œ ‰ Jœ œN œ ‰ Jœb

œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

!

œœ# œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ

&

?

&

&

&

?

?

&

?

Vl I

Vl II

Vla

Vc I

Vc II

Pno.

HC

"

76 jœ œ Jœb jœ œ Jœ Jœ œ Jœ

œœN œb œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ

œ œ ‰ Jœ œ œ ‰ Jœ
œn œ ‰ Jœ

œ œ ‰ Jœb œ œ ‰ Jœ
œn œ ‰ Jœ

œ œ ‰ Jœ œ œ ‰ Jœ
œn œ ‰ Jœ B

œN œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œb œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

!

œœN œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ

JœN œ Jœb jœ œ jœ jœ œ jœ

œœ œb œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ

œn œ ‰ Jœ œ œ ‰ jœ jœ œ jœ

œ œ ‰ Jœb œ œ ‰ jœ jœ œ jœ
œn œ ‰ Jœ œ œ ‰ Jœ Jœ œ Jœ

œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œb œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

!

œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ

poco rit.

poco decresc.

poco decresc.

poco decresc.

poco decresc.

poco decresc.

poco decresc.

poco decresc.

œ# œ œ# œ œ# œ# œ œ œ# œN œ# œN

œœ œN œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ

œ# œ œ# œ œ# œ# œ œ œ# œN œ# œN

œ# œ œ# œ œ# œ# œ œ œ# œN œ# œN

œ# œ œ# œ œ# œ# œ œ œn œ œ œ

œ œN œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œN œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

!

œœ œN œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ

a tempo

p

p

#

œœœ# Œ Ó Ó

˙̇ ˙̇ ˙̇

œ# Œ Ó Ó

œ# Œ Ó Ó

œ Œ Ó Ó

œœ Œ ˙ ˙

˙ ˙ ˙

!

˙̇ Ó Ó
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&

?

&

&

B

?

?

&

?

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

Vl I

Vl II

Vla

Vc I

Vc II

Pno.

HC

(")

80

!

˙̇ ˙̇bb ˙̇

!

!

!

˙ ˙b ˙

˙ ˙b ˙

!

!

! ?

˙̇bb ˙̇ ˙̇bb

!

!

!

˙b ˙ ˙b

˙b ˙ ˙b
!

!

˙# ˙ ˙#

˙̇ ˙̇ ˙̇

!

!

!

˙# ˙ ˙#

˙ ˙ ˙

!

!

p

p solo leggiero

molto rit.˙ œ œb&

˙̇bb ˙̇##

Ó Œ œb

!

!

˙ ˙

˙b ˙#

!

!

a tempo

#

solo leggierop

p solo leggiero

Jœ. œ. Jœ Jœ# . œ. Jœ JœN . œ. Jœb

œœ# œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ

œ. œ. ‰ Jœ œ# œ. ‰ Jœ œ. œ. ‰ Jœb

!

œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

ww œœ Œ

!

!

&

?

&

&

B

?

?

&

?

Vl I

Vl II

Vla

Vc I

Vc II

Pno.

HC

85 jœ. œ. Jœb jœ. œ. Jœ Jœ. œ. Jœ

œœN œb œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ

œ. œ. ‰ Jœ œ. œ. ‰ Jœ
œn . œ. ‰ Jœ

!

œN œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œb œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

!

!

!

JœN . œ. Jœb jœ. œ. jœ jœ. œ jœ

œœ œb œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ

œn . œ. ‰ Jœ œ. œ. ‰ jœ jœ. œ jœ

!

œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œb œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

!

!

!

morendo

œ# . œ. œ# . œ. œ# . œ# . œ. œ. œ# . œN . œ# . œN .

œœ œN œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ

œ# . œ. œ# . œ. œ# . œ# . œ. œ. œ# . œN . œ# . œN .

!

œ œN œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œN œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

!

!

!

Jœ# ‰ Œ Ó Ó

˙̇ Ó Ó

Jœ# ‰ Œ Ó Ó

!

œ Œ Ó Ó

œœ Œ Ó Ó

!

!

!
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